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48 kr

KopuHcxas [lapa
CasueHKo ManuHa
KopwHcxas [lapa
52kr

BoHaapesa Esrenia
56 kr

Papaiikua Anactacua
Pyap Hagewaa
YnnxyH TaTbAHa
Papaiikua AnacTacua
Pyap Hagewaa
YnnxyH TaTbAHa

60 kr

Uenyiixo flapba
Tomax Cranucnasa
Kor Exatepuha
67.5kr

Vcaerko Kaputa
Napumkosa UpuHa
Vcaerko Kaputa
Napumkosa UpuHa
Becnanko nbsuHa
75 kr

CasuenKo OkcaHa
52kr

Iexawes Aptyp
[ekawes Aptyp

56 Kr

CasueHKo flaHunn
CasueHKo flaHunn
67.5kr
YepepHnuenko Braancnas
Anb-flesapu Ann
Liykaros Hukonaii
YepepHnuenko Braancnas
75 kr

epopueHKo [lennc
Bacunbes Pycnan
CUMOHEHKO AHTOH
AHTOHOB AHApEit
Bacunbes Pycnan
epopyeHKo [lennc
CUMOHeHKO AHTOH
82.5kr

Xnionuk Muxaun
CHucaps Cramucnas
Fonosko Braaucnas
Camoiinenko Braaucnas
®apuw Esrenmii
Tpowbko Tapac
YneH Pycnan
Camoiinenko Braaucnas
®apuw Esrenmii
Muxaiinos Zimutpuii
Kaccionwii Masen
Menwxos Tapac
Tpowbko Tapac
Xnionuk Muxaun
Chucaps Cramucnas
Fonosko Braaucnas
Kaccionwii Masen

90 kr

Mueuua eopruit
Yanbiit Cepreii
Nusenb Anapeit
Muckyn Oner
Moukosuy Muxaun
ExaTepuHiH Cepreit
Moukosuy Muxaun
Muckyn Oner

100 kr

10pbes Axapeii
Nynkyc Braanmup
10paes Bukrop
10paes Bukrop
Nynkyc Braanmup
110 kr

Hasapeko Bnaavncnas
Kypunesko Cepreii
PYKKO AneKcaHap
140 kr

Becnanko Anekcanap
Becnanko Anexcanap

BP
44

Tynumosa Inbmupa
BOpOHUeHKO BUKTOpUA
48 kr

Byaypatikan AHactacua
Bawmaxosa Enea
Byaypatikan AHactacua
Bawmarosa Enea
52kr

Kypouxa Atha
TasonmaHcKan Esrenis
Kpyrnsk BukTopua
TasonmaHcKan Esrenis
Hosukosa Mapuwa
Kypouxa Aha
Hosukosa Mapuwa
Kpyrask BukTopua

56 kr

[Deophuosa BukTopus
CkpABuHa Mapua
[Dsophmosa Buktopus
60 kr

He308u6aTbKO AnHa
Tpuropss Kapura
BepesHan BukTopus
Creweno BaneHTuHa
Crewenko BaneHTuHa
67.5kr

ToHuaposa AuHa
Myxuha Codun
ToH4aposa AuHa
Nusosap I0nua
Myxuha Codun
Kowapatsesa Monuka
82.5kr

Coxarb Enena

Coxarb Enena

48 kr

Ne6eaw Kupunn
NeGea Kupunn

56 kr

Nepepsa Anexceii
Nepepsa Anexceii

60 kr

3, division-u

f 21.07.1998
f 10.02.1991
f 21.07.1998

f 20.03.1988

f 04.09.2002
f 19121975
f  04.09.1968
f  04.09.2002
f 19121975
f  04.09.1968
f 15.02.1990
f 02.01.1992
f 31.10.1992

f 04.10.2004
f 13.03.1997
f 04.10.2004
f 13.03.1997
f 07.03.1990

f 29.12.1985

m  19.03.2009
m  19.03.2009

m  26.04.2006
m  26.04.2006

m  08.06.2004
m  08.08.1994
m  07.07.1995
m  08.06.2004
m  13.01.2004
m  19.04.2002
m  13.01.2000
m  27.10.1993
m  19.04.2002
m  13.01.2004
m  13.01.2000

16.12.2004
02.10.2004
20.04.2001
30.01.2000
07.12.1997
12.02.2000
19.11.1986
30.01.2000
07.12.1997
03.08.1994
20.06.1977
26.11.1990
12.02.2000
16.12.2004
02.10.2004
20.04.2001
20.06.1977

33333333333333333

17.10.1986
31.08.1993
24.10.1990
26.09.1962
14.06.1984
24.03.1991
14.06.1984
26.09.1962

33333333

m  18.09.1987
m  09.04.1968
m  18.11.1981
m  18.11.1981
m  09.04.1968

m  01.10.1994
m  02.02.1988
m  21.09.1988

m  08.02.1983
m  08.02.1983

3, division-u

f  31.07.1987
f  09.11.1995

f  12.03.1999
f 17.07.1981
f  12.03.1999
f 17.07.1981
f  03.04.2002
f  09.05.1998
f  16.08.1974
f  09.05.1998
f  27.10.1985
f  03.04.2002
f  27.10.1985
f  16.08.1974
f  04.09.1982
f  17.12.1988
f  04.09.1982

f  04.05.1987
f  28.10.1993
f  19.09.1994
f  01.11.1970
f  01.11.1970

f  24.07.1996
f  29.09.1998
f  24.07.1996
f  31.10.1993
f  29.09.1998
f  03.05.1987
f  08.01.1982
f  08.01.1982

m  24.01.2008
m  24.01.2008

m 11101977
m 11101977

Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapskos

Xapbkos
banaknen
YepHuros
Xapbkos

banaknen
YepHuros

banaknen
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

KponuaHmukwit

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

XapbKos
XapbKos

XapbKos
Wpak

XapbKos
XapbKos

Banaknen
3mmes
XapbKos
XapbKos
3mmes
Banaknen
XapbKos

Kosuwaposka
Bopki
XapbKos
YepHuros
Cuactbe
XapbKos
XapbKos
YepHuros
Cuactbe
CesepopioHeuk
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
Kosuwaposka
Bopki
XapbKos
XapbKos

Bonuanck
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
CesepooHeuk
XapbKos
XapbKos

XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos

Xapbios
KponusHmukwit
Nontasa

XapbKos
XapbKos

XapbKos
XapbKos

XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos

Banaknen
XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Bonuanck
Banaknen
Bonuanck
Xapbkos

XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Depraun
XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Kues

XapbKos
Xapbkos

Montasa
Montasa

Banaknea
Banaknea

Banaknea
Banaknea
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47.5
47.3
47.5

53.1

55.4
53.1

55.4

54.1
54.1

64.4
66.9
65.9
64.4

734
74.9
741
734

74.9

80.5

82.1

87.7
87.9
88.3

88.1
87.7
88.1

98.9
97.6
98.6
98.6
97.6

107.9
109.9
103

1283
1283

43.9

46.9
475
46.9
475

49.4
50.5

55.8

55.8

66.95
67.5

66.95
66.7
67.5
63.5

80.1
80.1

47.8
47.8

120
155
120
120

130
172.5
1125

180
172.5

1125

150x
155x
100
100
185x
160

200

210

165
142.5

1425

200
170
87.5
87.5
170

190
210
220x

185
185

325
42.5x
57.5

42.5x
57.5

775

775

62.5

45

475
475

50
95
50

60
825
57.5

60
825
57.5

825
80
80

425
425

87.5
87.5

1275
165
140

1275

137.5x
182.5
120x

182.5
137.5x
120x

1725

165x
115
105
192.5x
1725

205
215
220

192.5x
192.5x

375
375

45
60
45
60

375
725
55
40
375
725
825
825
67.5x
52.5
50

50

475
475

100
100

52.5
97.5x
52.5

87.5

87.5x

65
65
65

57.5

45
45

92.5x
92.5x

1325

150x
1325

137.5x

190.5

1925

187.5
155
165
125x
1125
192.5x
187.5

215x

180x
151
110

147.5
110
151

100
100

210
220

195
195

40
40

47.5x
62.5

47.5x
62.5

105x
105x

42.5x

70

70

225
42.5
225

62.5

375

725

82.5

725

275 30
45 47.5
275 30
35 375
30 32.5x
55 57.5x
425 45
30 32.5x
55 57.5x
425 45
47.5x 47.5x
45x 45x
50x 50x
50 52.5x
35 40
50 52.5x
35 40
40 42.5
65 70x
425 45
425 45
57.5 60
57.5 60
775 82.5
125 130
97.5 105x
775 82.5
80 85x
110 -
75 775
145 150x
110 -
80 85x
75 775
95 100x
80 85x
117.5x 117.5
132.5x 132.5x
120 130
105 1125
120x -
132.5x 132.5x
120 130
115 120x
115x 120x
120 125x
105 1125
95 100x
80 85x
117.5x 117.5
115x 120x
170 180.5
145 150
110 115x
85 87.5
95 100x
105x 105
95 100x
85 87.5
165x 165
130 -
80 85
80 85
130 -
1725 177.5
165 167.5x
150 152.5x
167.5 172.5
167.5 172.5

BenuKoAHbIl AMUTPUT
Bopucos Braaumup

TNemeuero 107w
iowyKos Anexceit
TNlemeuseno 107
iowyKos Anexceit

Moposos Masen
Cnenviesko AmmTpuii
Yanbiwes Braaucnas
Cnenvietko AmmTpuii
Nucuupi Aprem
Moposos Masen
Nncuupi Aprem
Yanbiwes Braaucnas

Knouko Oner

Toskan Bacunmii
Yanbiwes Braaucnas
[lopoxos Muxaun
Ynken Pycnan
Ynken Pycnan

Knbikos AHapeit

AHTOHOB AHApEi
Knbikos Aapeit
Nerpockwit I0puii
AHTOHOB AHApEit
netuep [mutpuii

Coxakb AnekcaHap
Coxatb AnekcaHap

Moposos Masen
Moposos Masen

Banaypa Anekcanap
Banaypa Anekcanap

60

105
82.5
110

150
187.5
130
180
187.5
150
130

222.5x

67.5
127.5
67.5

130

57.5
57.5

1525
220.5

1525

160

200

140
187.5x

160
140

2375
255x

197.5
222.5x

1525
222.5x

197.5

210
1525
1525

210

70
1325

1225
105

1225
105

125
115x

102.5
87.5
102.5
87.5
92.5x

135x

60
60

100
100

160

230.5
160

145x
187.5x

145x

140
140
205
230
205
165
260x
230
205
237.5x
197.5x
210x
165
140
140

197.5x

275
245
245

232

170x

170x

152.5

152.5

205

170
265
207.5
170
265
207.5

257.5
215

2175
1925
2175
1925
185

285

150
150

2475
2475

536
468

370
492.5
3375
515.5
492.5

3375

662.5
630
620

647.5
647.5

Mickyh Oner
ToHuapos AHapeit
Muckyh Oner

Muckyh Oner

ToHuapos AHapeit
Pypcan AmuTpuii
CuaopeHKo Poman
ToHuapos AHapeit
Pypcan AmuTpuii
CuaopeHKo Poman

Pypcan AmuTpuii
PyaeHKo Uropb
MywwHcKwit ik
ToHuapos AHapeit
ToHuapos AHapeit
ToHuapos AHapeit

Kypuneko Cepreii

[Dwexawes Cepreit
[Dexawes Cepreit

Pyaetko Wrops
Pyaetko Wrops

Pyaetko Wrops

Manvenko FexHauii
Pyaetko Wrops

Pypcan AmuTpuii
Bacunbes Cranucnas
Pnetiep AmuTpuii

Bacunbes Cranucnas
Pypcan AmuTpuii
Pnetiep AmuTpuii

Koganetko Cepreit
Haiiaetko Baanm

CuaopeKo Poman
AHTOHOB AHApeii
Pnetiep AmuTpuii

Cupopenko Pomak
AHTOHOB AHApEit

YnkeH Pycnan
MywuHcKmii A

®netuep imutpuii
Kosanetko Cepreit
Halineno Baaum

YneH Pycnan

Tucuupi Aptem
ToH4apos Aapelt

MutkyneHKo Anexcanap
ToHuapos Aapelt

ToH4apos Aapelt
MutkyneHKo Anexcanap

MuckyH Oner
Muckyn Oner

Coxatb Anekcanap

ToH4apos Aapel
ToH4apos Aapelt



FPEOCONO VR WN R R R NREN R e e

PN RERPOBNO N B WN R R e

RNV A WN RN R R e

PR ONO O AW RN e

N U A WN e

=23

[T EI N

SN

Cepe6pakos Cranucnas
Cepe6pakos Cranucnas
67.5kr

OBUNHHUKOB ANeKcaHap
OpuHokos Hasap
Kpusopyuko Anekcaap
Measeses Bnagucnas
Movekyes AnekcaHap
YopHoponiok Urops
CopounHckuii Pycnan
JlbiceHKo 3munb,
AnABuH Anekcanap
Kynapes AnekcaHap
Kpusopyuko Anekcaap
Mouekyes AnekcaHap
Measeaes Bnagucnas
HYopHoponiok Urops
OBUMHHUKOB ANeKcaHap
OpuHokos Hasap
JlbiceHKo 3munb,

75 kr

CupotkuH Urops
CUMOHeHKO AHTOH
AHTOHOB AHApeit
Bopucos Braaucnas
3onoroi Bagum
Mengezes I0puii
NlapuoHos KoHCTaHTH
Coxatb Anexcanap
Cupotkuh Urops
KpasueHko Unba
CUMOHEHKO AHTOH
KpasueHko Unba
Mepgezes IOpuii
Coxatb Anexcanap
Bopycos Braaucnas
82.5kr

Tynbiii Cranucnas
Kpusoweii Aipocnas
Bpuara Hukonait
Tpowbko Tapac
Bpuana Hukonait
KpacHopyackuii Anekcanap
AXTbIPCKUIt Anekcaap
EkumenHKo I0puii
Nakos Awapeii
KpoTerko Bagum
Kpusoweii Aipocnas
Tpowbko Tapac
Camanaua flecuk
Tynbiii Cranucnas
KneGak Hukonaii
Onedikuk Muxaun
ExumenHKo I0puii
Nakos Awapeii
Onedikuk Muxaun
Camanama flecuk

90 kr

NapxomeKo Buktop
TNeuwenko Aprem
Mueunua leopruit
KonaanHckuii Anekcanap
Crynak Cepreit
Napxomeko Buktop
Newenko Aprem
Tiowykos Anexceit
MbinbHK IOpHit
Oonerities Muxaun
Tiowykos Anexceit
KonaanHckuii Anekcanap
100 kr

Osuapeno Bnagvcnas
Tepmarosu Urops
MywiHcKmii A

Yekos Anexcanap
HecewT Boraan
XapbKoBcKiii fleHuc
TuTapuyk Anekcanap
Komucapos Axatonuit
O'brien John

Opnos Anexcanap
Cokonos 3ayapa
Osuapeno Bnagucnas
TuTapuyk Anekcaap
YKos Anexcanap
Opnos Anexcanap
Cokonos 3ayapa
O'brien John

110 kr

Nerposckuit I0puii
Mapkenos Axapeii
10pyH Muxaun
MonuTaHckwii Bavecnas
Nerposckuit I0puii
Mapkenos Axapeii
125 kr

Diak Cepreit

Bauienko KOHCTaHTUH
Bauienko KoHCTaHTUH
140 kr

Anexcarapos Urops

33
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29.12.2003
29.12.2003

08.04.2006
16.10.2009
06.11.2004
11.08.2004
04.12.2001
13.04.2000
27.08.1993
21.05.1975
21.07.1992
23.10.1990
06.11.2004
04.12.2001
11.08.2004
13.04.2000
08.04.2006
16.10.2009
21.05.1975

18.06.2002
13.01.2000
27.10.1993
15.04.1973
27.09.1993
23.08.1978
02.11.1986
18.10.1979
18.06.2002
23.10.1984
13.01.2000
23.10.1984
23.08.1978
18.10.1979
15.04.1973

09.07.2004
03.10.2001
22.03.1997
12.02.2000
22.03.1997
11.09.1988
12.09.1992
10.07.1981
21.06.1985
21.09.1994
03.10.2001
12.02.2000
01.01.1958
09.07.2004
13.05.1990
04.10.1983
10.07.1981
21.06.1985
04.10.1983
01.01.1958

22.01.1996
12.12.1998
17.10.1986
28.01.1969
18.04.1989
22.01.1996
12.12.1998
23.05.1979
01.09.1989
20.01.1994
23.05.1979
28.01.1969

03.09.2003
17.10.1989
07.10.1994
04.08.1980
01.06.1987
09.01.1988
05.08.1981
01.07.1990
26.01.1967
10.09.1977
19.06.1971
03.09.2003
05.08.1981
04.08.1980
10.09.1977
19.06.1971
26.01.1967

09.11.1985
18.08.1973
19.05.1994
22.04.1991
09.11.1985
18.08.1973

31.03.1993
13.10.1980
13.10.1980

19.07.1990

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

BonHosaxa
Depraun
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
banaknen
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Depraun
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
banaknen
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
BonHosaxa
Deprasn
Deprasn

3mites
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Hukonons
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Nontasa
3mites
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Nontasa
Hukonons

XapbKos
XapbKos
BonHosaxa
XapbKos
BonHosaxa
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
Bonuanck
Bonuanck
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
Mapuynons
XapbKos
XapbKos
Bonuanck
XapbKos
XapbKos

Mapuynons
XapbKos
Bonuanck
XapbKos
XapbKos
Mapuynons
XapbKos
XapbKos
Kes
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos

XapbKos
Kponmshuukwit
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
Onukeeso
cwaA

NioGoTuH
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
NioGotuH
XapbKos

cwaA

Kes
nrT Koswaposka
XapbKos
XapbKos

Kues

nrT Koswaposka

XapbKos
Xapbkos

Xapbios

T Koswaposka
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67.35
66.65

64.9

74.5

74.5
73.25

89.65
88.7
87.7
89.7
88.9

89.65
88.7

89.2
85.3

89.7

95.2
98.7

97.6
94.55
95.85

97.5

97.8

98.8

98.2
95.2
97.5
97.6

98.2
98.8

108.5
108
101

106.4

108.5
108

1182
1115
1115

135

115

1405
130
1325
115
120x
125
115
105

105
115
125
130

100
145x
105x
145x

132.5x

117.5x

150
155x
170
150
160
150
155x
140
135
125x
140
150

775
195
200

182.5
175x
180
165
160x

150x
145
775
165
182.5
150x

150

102.5
102.5

122.5

122.5x
75
145
140x
137.5
122.5
125
130x
122.5x
110x

110x
122.5
130x
140x

95
110
145
105
145
135
1425
1275
127.5x
1175
110

125x

2025

157.5

157.5

2025
195

215
150
150

215

1225
110x
775
110x
127.5
130x
140

100x

117.5
155

1125

1425
147.5x
1325
127.5
120
117.5
1125
105
100x
150x
112.5x
1325
127.5
112.5x
105

165x
162.5x

180x

87.5
205
207.5x

192.5x

187.5x
180
170
165x

155x
87.5
180
195

155x
165x

205x
200x
162.5
162.5
205x
200x

107.5x
107.5x

120
160

160
150

120

90

90

105
105

1225
775

KynuKos AnexcaHap
KynuKos AnexcaHap

Bpuana Hukonait
Toskaw Bacunuii
Crocapes Cepreii
Kotharos Axapei
Moposos Masen

®reruep [muTpuii
BypAK Braaumup
Toskaw Bacunuii

Hevaycos Makcim
Crocapes Cepreii
Moposos Masen
Kotharos Auapei
®reruep [muTpuii
Bpuana Hukonait
Toskaw Bacunuii
Toskaw Bacunuii

®reruep [muTpuii

fynsies Cepreii
Kotharos Axapei
MywmHckwit ik
3asonoka Poma

MywmHckwii it
®neruep AmuTpuii
MywmHckwit fin
Kotharos Axape
3asonoka Poman

ByGHa Bnagvcnas
Crynak Cepreit
NeTpeto Mean

Dnetuep Amutpuii
NeTpeto Mean

TMcuupiH Aprem
TMcuupiH Aprem
Crynak Cepreit
netuep [mutpuii
YukeH Pycnan
ByGHa Bnaavcnas

BenuKOAHbIV AMUTPUT

TMcuupiH Aprem
BenvkoaHbiii imutpuii
YukeH Pycnan

Kotharos Axapel
Nucuusin Aprem
BewseHKo s

Kotaros Axapeit
Niowykos Hukonait
Metposckuii IOpwit

Tiowykos Hukonait
Bew3erko /nana

AnAGUH AnekcaHap

®ypcos Pycnan
Kou Aprem

®ypcos Pycnan
Mucbmertiok Anekcanap
Kn6anbHik Anekcanap
Kosanenko Cepreii
AnAGUH AnekcaHap
Kou Aprem

KnbanbHik Anekcanap
Kosanewko Cepreii

Vcaes Huknra
KomapHuukwii Usan
Lesyerko Cranncnas

Wcaes Hukuta

®ypcos Pycnan
®ypcos Pycnan



